

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8668-8669/2010

BIMA @ BIRMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDERJIT & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner states that they will file proof of service on tomorrow.

List again on 10.12.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR